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01.01.2023

29.09.2034

Beidseitig angebautes Gebäude

Auf dem Feldele 7a
79227 Schallstadt
Ganzes Gebäude
1984

1984

1
122 m² X

X

X

X

X

Erdgas
Erdgas

Dipl.Ing. Gaylord Sasse
GS Plan&Daten
gs@gs-pd.de
Matthias-Erzberger-Str. 25
79100 Freiburg 30.09.2024
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138,2

138,2

37

152,1

01.04.2020 31.03.2023 Erdgas 1,10 49.763 7.589 42.174 1,24
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